“elektrotools.de

elektro. clever. kaufen

Distributor assembly busbars 150 mm 500 mm UE12EOQO

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Hohe

Breite

Mit Abdeckung

Polzahl

Schienenabstand
Schienenhdhe
Schienenstarke

Max. Bemessungsstrom

ET0673224
3250616150751
Hager

UE12EO
UE12EO

Verteilerbaugruppe Sammelschienen

150mm
500mm

60mm
30mm
10mm
630A

Distributor assembly busbars 150 mm 500 mm UE12EO online kaufen
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